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Thank You to all of our 2017 Convention Sponsors!

Armatus Dealer Uplift
Joe Jankowski
Michael Kilchenstein
443-391-5701
joej@dealeruplift.com
mikek@dealeruplift.com

CareWorks LTD 
Scott Vaka
614-760-3536
scott.vaka@careworks.com

CareWorksComp
Scott Vaka
614-760-3536
scott.vaka@careworks.com

Cox Automotive 
Ernest Lattimer
516-547-2242
ernest.lattimer@coxautoinc.com

Huntington National Bank
Rich Porrello
Greg Swain
614-480-2617
rich.porrello@huntington.com
greg.swain@huntington.com

American Financial & Auto 
Services
Jason Clark
Dennis Alexander
800-967-3633
jclark@afasinc.com
dalexander@afasinc.com

KeyBank Dealer Finance
Brian McDevitt 
216-813-6269
brian_mcdevitt@keybank.com

NADA Retirement from 
EMPOWER
Gregg Famely 
800-248-6232 ext. 7161
gfamely@nada.org

Zurich Insurance
William Sweatt 
913-954-8429
william.sweatt@zurichna.com

American Fidelity 
Assurance Company
Dan Clements 
616-450-1871
dan.clements@americanfidelity.com

Bank of America Merrill 
Lynch
Chuck Massa 
513-377-5559
chuck.massa@baml.com

Benefit Administrators
Chris Campisi 
614-336-2700
cac@benefitadm.com

BHM Dealership Group
Kate Thomas
614-571-1203
kate.thomas@bhmdealership.com

Brady Ware Dealership 
Advisors
Nick Brunotte
614-885-7407
nbrunotte@bradyware.com

Brown & Brown Insurance
Corey Gamble
614-898-5401
corey@eoneil.com

Capital Automotive Real 
Estate Services
Daniel Garces 
703-394-1313
dgarces@capitalautomotive.com

Chase Auto Finance
Bob Redmond 
614-248-8065
robert.f.redmond@chase.com

Columbus Fair Auto Auction
Alexis Jacobs 
614-497-5484
ajacobs@cfaa.com

Crowe Horwath LLP
Ed Reinhard 
614-365-2202
ed.reinhard@crowehorwath.com

Federated Insurance
Austin Bond 
1-800-533-0472
eabond@fedins.com

Fifth Third Bank
Brent Lochbihler 
419-259-7144
brent.lochbihler@53.com

Fisher Phillips, LLP
Melanie Webber 
440-838-8800
mwebber@fisherphillips.com

General Motors
Brian O'Connell 
517-307-2777
brian.oconnell@gm.com

IGS Energy
Evan Bollie 
614-659-5134
ebollie@igsenergy.com

KPA
Joe Gault
720-759-9157
jgault@kpaonline.com

Newtech Automotive 
Services
Bryan Collins
800-869-9929
info@ntautoservices.com

Premier Data Management
Ken Wible
610-495-5610
kwible@pdmdatalock.com

Renier Construction
Bill Heifner
614-866-4580
bheifner@renier.com

Reynolds & Reynolds
Tom Brown
513-616-3047
tom_brown@reyrey.com

Schneider Downs
Joe Patrick
614-586-7214
jpatrick@schneiderdowns.com

Stockamp & Brown, LLC
David Brown
Deanna Stockamp
614-761-0400
dbrown@stockampbrown.com
dstockamp@stockampbrown.com

TSYS  Merchant Solutions
Ron Rieder
402-574-7335
rrieder@tsys.com

GOLD LEVEL SPONSORS

SILVER LEVEL SPONSORS

BRONZE LEVEL SPONSORS
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